All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
USB to RS-485 Mini-Converters
485USBTB-2W, 485USBTB-2W-LS
485USBTB-4W, 485USBTB-4W-LS
Universal Serial Bus (USB) has become the connectivity workhorse of
today’s PCs, replacing the familiar serial ports. However, many commercial
and industrial devices still use the RS-485 interface. To connect these
devices to modern PCs, you need a simple and reliable conversion solution.

• Supports Windows 98, ME, 2000, XP, Vista, 7 (32/64 bit), 8 (32/64 bit)
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
485USBTB-2W USB to RS-485 2-Wire Converter
485USBTB-4W USB to RS-485 4-Wire Converter
485USBTB-2W-LS USB to RS-485 2-Wire Converter (Locked Serial Number)
485USBTB-4W-LS USB to RS-485 4-Wire Converter (Locked Serial Number)
ACCESSORIES
USBAMBM-3F - 3 ft. (1 M) USB Cable (one included)
Locked Serial Numbers Explained
We configure our single-port USB to serial converters in two ways. In standard